Haifa Systems and Storage Conference 2007 - Program

Storage Workshop

October 30, 2007

09:15

09:30
09:45

10:15

10:45
11:00

12:00

Arrival, light refreshments

Welcome

Recording and Reading of 1TB Data
on a Transparent Optical Disc using
Two-Photon Absorption,

Nir Halup and Ortal Alpert (MEMPILE)

Reducing Storage System Workload
and Energy Consumption by Data
Packaging,

Tomer Kol and Yitzhak Birk
(Technion)

Break

Keynote: Storage Trends 2007,
Pini Cohen (STKI)

Preservation DataStores: New Storage
Paradigm for Preservation
Environments,

Simona Cohen, Michael Factor, Dalit
Naor, Leeat Ramati, Petra Reshef,
Shahar Ronen, and Julian Satran (IBM
HRL)

12:30

13:00
14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

Disaster Recovery Management —
Finding the “Gaps” In Your DR
Infrastructure, Before They Find You,
Avi Stone (Continuity-SW)

Lunch

Keynote: Reaching Global with the
GTU (Global Technology Unit),
Yoel Nahari (IBM GTU)

Coffee break

Real-Time Compression Technology,
Orli Amir and Tzahi Shahak (Storwiz)

Setting up DRP system in Supersal,
Shahar Mor (ENET)

Giveaways

http://www.haifa.il.ibm.com/Workshops/




