



Haifa Systems and Storage Conference 2007 - Program

Storage Workshop

October 30, 2007

	09:15	Arrival, light refreshments	12:30	Disaster Recovery Management –
	09:30	Welcome		Finding the "Gaps" In Your DR Infrastructure, Before They Find You,
	09:45	Recording and Reading of 1TB Data on a Transparent Optical Disc using Two-Photon Absorption,	13:00	Avi Stone (Continuity-SW) Lunch
		Nir Halup and Ortal Alpert (MEMPILE)	14:00	Keynote: Reaching Global with the GTU (Global Technology Unit), Yoel Nahari (IBM GTU)
	10:15	Reducing Storage System Workload and Energy Consumption by Data Packaging, Tomer Kol and Yitzhak Birk (Technion)		
			14:30	Coffee break
			15:00	Real-Time Compression Technology, Orli Amir and Tzahi Shahak (Storwiz)
	10:45		15:30	Setting up DRP system in Supersal,
	11:00	Keynote: Storage Trends 2007, Pini Cohen (STKI)	16:00	Shahar Mor (ENET) Giveaways
	12:00	Preservation DataStores: New Storage Paradigm for Preservation Environments, Simona Cohen, Michael Factor, Dalit Naor, Leeat Ramati, Petra Reshef, Shahar Ronen, and Julian Satran (IBM HRL)	10.00	Giveaways